5" International Conference

»w TOWARDS A HUMANE CITY*
Urban Transport 2030 - Mastering Change

mhﬁ

Towards a Humane City
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1 Dragan Adamovi¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia draganadamovic@uns.ac.rs

2 Milan Ajdinovi¢ The Public City Transport Enterprise of Novi Sad Serbia ajdinovicm@gspns.rs

3 Polonca Andrej¢i¢ Musi¢ Cisum Svetovanje d.o.0., Ljubljana Slovenia polonaam@gmail.com

4 Vaska Atanasova University "St. Kliment Ohridski*, Faculty of technical Sciences, Bitola FYR Macedonia vaskaata@ gmail.com

5 Vladimir Babi¢ CIVITAS NETWORK - CIVINET Slovenia & Croatia Slovenia vlado.babic@ljubljana.si

6 Sonja Babi¢ Vejnovi¢ Provincial Secretariat for Economy, Employment and Gender Equality Serbia sonja.babic@vojvodina.gov.rs
7 Valentina Basari¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia plast@uns.ac.rs

8 Porde Basari¢ The Public City Transport Enterprise of Novi Sad Serbia basaricdj@gspns.rs

9 Nemanja Bjeli¢ NOVATRONIC d.o.o0. Novi Sad Serbia nemanija.bijelic@novatronic.rs
10 Vuk Bogdanovi¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia vuk@uns.ac.rs

11 Nebojsa Bojovi¢ University of Belgrade, Faculty of Transport and Traffic Engineering, Belgrade Serbia nb.bojovic@gmail.com

12 Branislav Boskovi¢ University of Belgrade, Faculty of Transport and Traffic Engineering, Belgrade Serbia b.boskovic@sf.bg.ac.rs

13 Miroslav Bozovi¢ College of Applied Technical Sciences, Kragujevac Serbia borjanin@gmail.com;

14 Davor Br¢ic University of Zagreb, Faculty of Transport and Traffic Science, Zagreb Croatia dbrcic@fpz.hr

15 Tadej Brezina Vienna University of Technology Austria tadej.brezina@ivv.tuwien.ac.at
16 Paulina Bruge The International Association of Public Transport -UITP, Brussels Belgium pauline.bruge@uitp.org

17 Mirjana Bugarinovi¢ University of Belgrade, Faculty of Transport and Traffic Engineering, Belgrade Serbia mirab@sf.bg.ac.rs

18 Marina Carevi¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia marinac@uns.ac.rs

19 Oliver Charlesworth CITILABS United Kingdom ocharlesworth@citilabs.com
20 Michael Cramer European Parliament, Chair of the Comitee of Transport and Tourism Germany michael.cramer@ europarl.europa.eu
21 Istvan Csuzi Oradea Transport Local SA Romania istvancsuzi@yahoo.com;

22 lvan Cvetkovi¢ Directorate for Public Transport, Ni§ Serbia ivan.cvetkovic@jgpnis.rs

23 Vlado Cadenovi¢ The Public City Transport Enterprise of Novi Sad Serbia vlado.cadjenovic@gspns.rs
24 Mario Cosié University of Zagreb, Faculty of Transport and Traffic Science, Zagreb Croatia mcosic@fpz.hr

25 Slavko Davidovi¢ City of Banja Luka Bosnia and Herzegovina slavko.davidovic@banjaluka.rs.ba
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26 Vladimir Depolo Transport Consultancy, Belgrade Serbia depolov@sbb.rs

27 Rade Doroslovacki University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia rdoroslovacki@gmail.com

28 Danislav Draskovic Administration for Inspection Affairs, Inspectorate of the Republic of Srpska Bosnia and Herzegovina danislavdraskovic@gmail.com
29 Jovica Doki¢ Semberija Transport Bijeljina Bosnia and Herzegovina saobracaj@semberijatransport.com
30 Dragan Dordevi¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia dragandjordjevic@hotmail.com
31 Vladimir Dori¢ University of Belgrade, Faculty of Transport and Traffic Engineering, Belgrade Serbia v.djoric@sf.bg.ac.rs

32 Aleksandra Buki¢ University of Belgrade, Faculty of Architecture Serbia adjukic@afrodita.rcub.bg.ac.rs
33 Wafa Elias Shamoon College of Engineering, Ashdod Israel wafael@sce.ac.il

34 Birsen Eljazovi¢ Institute for Traffic and Communications, Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina | eljazovic@isik.ba

35 Philipp Englisch Wiener Linien GmbH & Co KG Austria philipp.englisch@wienerlinien.at
36 Bernhard Ensink European Cyclists' Federation Belgium b.ensink@ecf.com

37 Nemanja Garunovi¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia garunovic@uns.ac.rs

38 Pavle Gladovi¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia anaipavlie@gmail.com

39 Milorad Graovac Provincial Secretariat for Economy, Employment and Gender Equality Serbia milorad.graovac@vojvodina.gov.rs
40 Volker Hartl-Benz Vienna University of Technology Austria volker.benz@tuwien.ac.at

41 Holger Haubold European Cyclists' Federation Belgium h.haubold@ecf.com

42 Helena Hecimovic Development agency North-DAN Croatia helena.hecimovic@koprivnica.hr
43 Mira lli¢i¢ Tomi¢ ADOMNE Ltd. Designing and engineering, Novi Sad Serbia mira.ilicictomic@adomne.rs

44 Predrag lli¢ City of Novi Sad Serbia pedjailic1972@yahoo.com

45 Vladimir llin University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia v.ilin@uns.ac.rs

46 Bojan Jovanovié University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia bojanjov@uns.ac.rs

47 Ivan Jovanovié Provincial Secretariat for Economy, Employment and Gender Equality Serbia ivan.jovanovic@ vojvodina.gov.rs
48 Jadranka Jovic University of Belgrade, Faculty of Transport and Traffic Engineering, Belgrade Serbia jjovic@sf.bg.ac.rs

49 Balint Juhas Provincial Secretariat for Economy, Employment and Gender Equality Serbia juhas.balint@vojvodina.gov

50 Goran Kalamanda University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia k.goran@blic.net

51 Miroslava Kaluderovi¢ Urban Public Transport Enterprise "Beograd" Serbia miroslava.kaludjerovic@gsp.co.rs
52 Johannes Kehrer Vienna University of Technology Austria jokehrer@gmail.com

53 Radoslav Koji¢ The Government of Brcko District Bosnia and Herzegovina bebanrs@yahoo.com

54 Milos Kopi¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia miloskop@yahoo.com

55 Milica Kostres University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia kostresm@uns.ac.rs

56 Dragan Kotarli¢ Traffic & Transport Solutions, Novi Sad Serbia office@tts.co.rs

57 Nikola Kovacevic¢ University of Kragujevac, Faculty of Engineering Sciences, Kragujevac Serbia nikola.kragujevac@yahoo.com
58 Janez Kozelj City of Ljubljana / University of Ljubljana, Faculty of Architecture Slovenia janez.kozelj@ljubljana.si

59 Natasa Kozul Novi Sad Serbia nkozul@ gmail.com

60 Ljudevit Krpan Primorsko-goranska County Croatia ljudevit.krpan@pgz.hr
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61 Jelena Lazi¢ Public Enterprise for City Construction, Budva Montenegro bunjevackij@gmail.com

62 Helmut Lemmerer Vienna University of Technology Austria helmut.lemmerer@tuwien.ac.at
63 Osman Lindov University of Sarajevo, Faculty of Traffic and Communications, Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina olindov@gmail.com

64 Dragana Mandi¢ Novi Sad Cycling Initiative, Novi Sad Serbia dralema@gmail.com

65 Milovan Mari¢ Institute "Mihajlo Pupin”, Belgrade Serbia milovan.maric@pupin.rs

66 Ranka Medenica University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia medenica_r@yahoo.com

67 Dragan Mici¢ Provincial Secretariat for Economy, Employment and Gender Equality Serbia dragan.micic@vojvodina.gov.rs
68 Milica Milici¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia mmilica@uns.ac.rs

69 Milenko MiloS¢€in NOVATRONIC d.o.0., Novi Sad Serbia milenko.miloscin@novatronic.rs
70 Marko MiloSevi¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia milosevic-marko@ outlook.com
71 Nenad Milutinovi¢ College of Applied Technical Sciences, Kragujevac Serbia nenadmilu@yahoo.com

72 Slobodan Mitri¢ Transport Consultancy, Kensington USA smitric@yahoo.com

73 Jelena Mitrovi¢ Simi¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia mjelena@uns.ac.rs

74 Vladimir Mrkaji¢ Novi Sad Cycling Initiative, Novi Sad Serbia vmrkajic@gmail.com

75 Aleksandar Nikoli¢ Public Enterprise for City Construction, Vrbas Serbia aleksandar.nikolic.tendoryu@gmail.com
76 Zoran Papi¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia njele@uns.ac.rs

77 Zorica Pavicevi¢ Provincial Secretariat for Economy, Employment and Gender Equality Serbia zorica.pavicevic@vojvodina.gov.rs
78 Goran Peji¢ Vehicle Center of Croatia Croatia goran.pejic@cvh.hr

79 Pavle Pitka University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia pitka04@yahoo.com

80 Miodrag Pocu¢ ADOMNE Ltd. Designing and engineering, Novi Sad Serbia mpocuc@gmail.com

81 Amalia Polydoropoulou Universty of the Aegean, Department of Shipping, Trade&Transport Greece polydor@aegean.gr

82 Vladimir Popovi¢ College of Applied Technical Sciences, Ni$§ Serbia msv.popovic@gmail.com

83 Florian Pototschnig Wiener Linien GmbH & Co KG Austria florian.pototschnig@wienerlinien.at
84 Biljana Rankovi¢ Plazini¢ Engineering College of Vocational Studies ,, Tehnikum Taurunum®, Belgrade Serbia biljana_rankovic@yahoo.com
85 Darko Reba University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia rebad@uns.ac.rs

86 Nenad Ruski¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia nruskic@uns.ac.rs

87 Nenad Sauli¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia n.saulic@uns.ac.rs

88 Tatjana Savkovi¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia tatjanasavkovicl0@gmail.com
89 Milan Simeunovié¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia milansim@uns.ac.rs

90 Jovan Simonovi¢ Urban Public Transport Enterprise "Beograd" Serbia jovan.simonovic@gsp.co.rs

91 Marko Slavulj University of Zagreb, Faculty of Transport and Traffic Science, Zagreb Croatia mslavulj@fpz.hr

92 Milan Stankovi¢ College of Applied Technical Sciences, Ni$ Serbia milanst08@gmail.com

93 Nenad Stankovi¢ Directorate for Public Transport, Ni§ Serbia nenad.stankovic@jgpnis.rs

94 Sladana Stankovi¢ Urban Public Transport Enterprise "Beograd" Serbia sladjastankovic@yahoo.com
95 Gradimir Stefanovi¢ Transport Consultancy, London United Kingdom stefgrad@ btinternet.com
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96 Gordan Stoji¢ University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia gordan@uns.ac.rs

97 Biljana Stojkovi¢ The Public City Transport Enterprise of Novi Sad Serbia stojkovich@gspns.rs

98 Dejan Stojkovi¢ Public Enterprise for City Construction and Development, Novi Sad Serbia dejan.stojkovic@zigns.rs

99 Tim Stonor Space Syntax Limited United Kingdom t.stonor@spacesyntax.com
100 | Jova Sarac Provincial Secretariat for Economy, Employment and Gender Equality Serbia jova.sarac@vojvodina.gov.rs
101 | Zeljko Sarié University of Zagreb, Faculty of Transport and Traffic Science, Zagreb Croatia zeljko.saric@fpz.hr

102 | Ljupko Simunovié University of Zagreb, Faculty of Transport and Traffic Science, Zagreb Croatia ljupko.simunovic@fpz.hr

103 | Goran Stetin University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia stetinns@gmail.com

104 | Endre Surjan Provincial Secretariat for Economy, Employment and Gender Equality Serbia endre.surjan@vojvodina.gov.rs
105 | Adnan Tatarevi¢ Institute for Traffic and Communications, Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina | tatarevic@isik.ba

106 | Igor Trajkovi¢ City of Ni$§ Serbia tigor@gu.ni.rs

107 | Marko Trifkovi¢ Novi Sad Cycling Initiative, Novi Sad Serbia office@nsbi.org.rs

108 | Mirjana Vaojinovi¢ Miloradov University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia miloradov@uns.ac.rs

109 | Darko Vranié The Public City Transport Enterprise of Novi Sad Serbia vranicd@gspns.rs

110 | Milan Vuginié Cluster for transport and logistics of Vojvodina, Novi Sad Serbia ktl.vojvodine@gmail.com
111 | Miroslav Vujatovi¢ AD Projekt, Banja Luka Bosnia and Herzegovina projekt@inecco.net

112 | Ana Vujicié University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia anchy065@hotmail.com

113 | Ljiljana Vukajlov University of Novi Sad, Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad Serbia liljavukajlov@sbb.rs

114 | Andre W oodock Coventry University United Kingdom A.Woodcock@coventry.ac.uk
115 | Goran Zovak University of Zagreb, Faculty of Transport and Traffic Science, Zagreb Croatia gzovak@fpz.hr




